K & G Excavating, LLC
PO Box 327
Dover, FL 33527

(813) 299-3884
kevin@kandgexcavatingllc.com
www.KandGExcavatingLLC.com

ADDRESS

George Granger

Avondale Ridge Drive

Plant City, Florida 33567 USA

ACTIVITY

Machine Work & Labor:Pond
Clearing
Clean outflow in Pond - POND N2

Machine Work & Labor:Pond
Clearing

Remove large brush and trees in
northern in of pond - POND N (Haul
away debris)

Machine Work & Labor:Pond
Clearing

Remove large brush and trees
around perimiter of pond - POND S
(Haul away debris)

Machine Work & Labor:Bush-Hog
Bush-Hog (Mow) - access berm, by
POND S

Machine Work & Labor:Pond
Clearing

Remove large brush and tree
growth - POND E - (Haul away
debris)

Machine Work & Labor:Pond
Clearing

Remove large brush and tree
growth - Existing POND Lot26 -
(Haul away debris)

Services
Add rip-rap around Existing POND
Lot26

Services

Repair equipment traffic area
around POND jobsites (estimated
12 loads of fill)

QTy

12

RATE

500.00

2,900.00

9,500.00

850.00

8,200.00

4,100.00

450.00

200.00

AMOUNT

500.00

2,900.00

9,500.00

850.00

8,200.00

4,100.00

450.00

2,400.00T

Thank you for choosing K & G Excavating LLC, where "Tractor Work Done Right," is our craftsmanship gift to you! Please be
aware should an insufficient check occur there will be an added bank fee of $30.00 to your invoice. NSF and Invoice must be
paid in cash within 3 days of NSF notification provided. Psalms 19:1 The heavens proclaim the glory of God. The skies display

his craftsmanship!



ACTIVITY Qry

Job Materials:Material 1
Grass seed & hay (estimated 10
bales) - including labor

Machine Work & Labor:Grading
Repair equipment traffic area
around POND jobsites - Grading &
Tractorwork

—_

RATE

850.00

1,200.00

All estimates over $1,500.00 require a 20% deposit payment.
Please print and sign in acceptance of estimate and email back

to Kevin@KandGExcavatingLLC.com

We appreciate your business and look forward to working with

youl!

Accepted By

Accepted Date

AMOUNT

850.00

1,200.00

30,950.00
168.00
31,118.00

Thank you for choosing K & G Excavating LLC, where "Tractor Work Done Right," is our craftsmanship gift to you! Please be
aware should an insufficient check occur there will be an added bank fee of $30.00 to your invoice. NSF and Invoice must be
paid in cash within 3 days of NSF notification provided. Psalms 19:1 The heavens proclaim the glory of God. The skies display

his craftsmanship!



