## Estimate 1059

K & G Excavating, LLC PO Box 327 Dover, FL 33527 (813) 299-3884 kevin@kandgexcavatingllc.com www.KandGExcavatingLLC.com



ADDRESS George Granger	DATE		EXPIRATION
Avondale Ridge Drive	DATE	TOTAL DUE	DATE
Plant City, Florida 33567 USA	06/29/2018		07/31/2018

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Machine Work & Labor:Pond Clearing Clean outflow in Pond - POND N2	1	500.00	500.00
Machine Work & Labor:Pond Clearing Remove large brush and trees in northern in of pond - POND N (Haul away debris)	1	2,900.00	2,900.00
Machine Work & Labor:Pond Clearing Remove large brush and trees around perimiter of pond - POND S (Haul away debris)	1	9,500.00	9,500.00
Machine Work & Labor:Bush-Hog Bush-Hog (Mow) - access berm, by POND S	1	850.00	850.00
Machine Work & Labor:Pond Clearing Remove large brush and tree growth - POND E - (Haul away debris)	1	8,200.00	8,200.00
Machine Work & Labor:Pond Clearing Remove large brush and tree growth - Existing POND Lot26 - (Haul away debris)	1	4,100.00	4,100.00
Services Add rip-rap around Existing POND Lot26	1	450.00	450.00
Services Repair equipment traffic area around POND jobsites (estimated 12 loads of fill)	12	200.00	2,400.00T

Thank you for choosing K & G Excavating LLC, where "Tractor Work Done Right," is our craftsmanship gift to you! Please be aware should an insufficient check occur there will be an added bank fee of \$30.00 to your invoice. NSF and Invoice must be paid in cash within 3 days of NSF notification provided. Psalms 19:1 The heavens proclaim the glory of God. The skies display his craftsmanship!

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE		AMOUNT
Job Materials:Material Grass seed & hay (estimated 10 bales) - including labor	1	850.00		850.00
Machine Work & Labor:Grading Repair equipment traffic area around POND jobsites - Grading & Tractorwork	1	1,200.00		1,200.00
All estimates over \$1,500.00 require a 20% deposit payment.		SUBTOTAL	30,950.00	
Please print and sign in acceptance of e	estimate and	email back	TAX (7%)	168.00
to Kevin@KandGExcavatingLLC.com			TOTAL	31,118.00
We appreciate your business and look	orward to wo	orkina with		
you!		5	TOTAL DUE	
				THANK YOU.

Accepted By

Accepted Date

Thank you for choosing K & G Excavating LLC, where "Tractor Work Done Right," is our craftsmanship gift to you! Please be aware should an insufficient check occur there will be an added bank fee of \$30.00 to your invoice. NSF and Invoice must be paid in cash within 3 days of NSF notification provided. Psalms 19:1 The heavens proclaim the glory of God. The skies display his craftsmanship!